M

H UMANmSER\/iCES

DEPARTMENT
NM HIX
ATF and Work Group Calendar
December 2012
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Program Integration Financial
9:00 - 11:00 Sustainability
ISD Training Room 9:00 - 11:00
Pollon Plaza Plaza San Miguel
2009 S. Pacheco Room #33
Santa Fe, NM 729 St. Michael’s Dr
Santa Fe, NM
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Employer Participation Financial
11:00 - 1:00 Sustainability
ISD Training Room 9:00 - 11:00
Pollon Plaza Plaza San Miguel
2009 S. Pacheco Room #33
Santa Fe, NM 729 St. Michael’s Dr
Santa Fe, NM
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Native American Financial
1:30 - 4:00 Sustainability
Albuquerque Area 9:00 - 11:00
Indian Health Service Plaza San Miguel
5300 Homestead Rd NE Room #33
Albuquerque, NM 729 St. Michael’s Dr
Santa Fe, NM
23/30 24/31 25 26 27 28 29
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H UMANmSERV[CES

DEPARTMERNT
NM HIX
ATF and Work Group Calendar
January 2013
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Native American Financial
TENTATIVE Sustainability
Time and location TBD 9:00-11:00
HSD ISD Office
Program Integration 1711 Randolph Rd SE
9:00 - 11:00 Albuquerque, NM
ISD Training Room
Pollon Plaza
2009 S. Pacheco
Santa Fe, NM
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Employer Participation
11:00-1:00
ARC Plaza
South Conf. Room
2025 S. Pacheco
Santa Fe, NM
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Advisory Task Force
1:00 - 3:00
HSD ISD Office
Collaborative Health
Room
37 Plaza La Prensa,
Santa Fe, NM
27 28 29 30 31
Employer Participation
11:00 - 1:00
ARC Plaza

South Conf. Room
2025 S. Pacheco
Santa Fe, NM
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H UMANmSERVICES

DEPARTMENT

NM HIX

ATF and Work Group Calendar

February 2013

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

5

Program Integration
9:00 - 11:00

ISD Training Room
Pollon Plaza

2009 S. Pacheco
Santa Fe, NM

10

11

12

Employer
Participation

11:00 - 1:00

ISD Training Room
Pollon Plaza

2009 S. Pacheco
Santa Fe, NM

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Program Integration
9:00-11:00

ISD Training Room
Pollon Plaza

2009 S. Pacheco
Santa Fe, NM

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Advisory Task Force
1:00 - 3:00

HSD ISD Office
Collaborative Health
Room

37 Plaza La Prensa,
Santa Fe, NM

28
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H UMANm ERVICES

NM HIX
ATF and Work Group Calendar
March 2013
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24/31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Advisory Task Force

8:30 - 11:30

HSD ISD Office
Collaborative Health
Room

37 Plaza La Prensa,
Santa Fe, NM
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H UMANmSERViCES

DEPARTMENT

NM HIX
ATF and Work Group Calendar
April 2013

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2 3 4

6

12

13

14

15

16 17 18

19

20

21

22

23 24 25
Advisory Task Force
1:00 - 3:00

HSD ISD Office
Collaborative Health
Room

37 Plaza La Prensa,
Santa Fe, NM

26

27

28

29

30
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H UMANmSERViCES

NM HIX
ATF and Work Group Calendar
May 2013
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Advisory Task Force
8:30-11:30
HSD ISD Office
Collaborative Health
Room
37 Plaza La Prensa,
Santa Fe, NM
26 27 28 29 30




